
 

Vehicle Information:
1996 SATURN SL2
VIN: 1G8ZK5272TZ263643
SEDAN 4 DR
1.9L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Standard Equipment | Safety Options

Glossary

Owner 1 Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/25/19 at 4:51:01 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1

Year purchased 1996 

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 23 yrs. 2 mo. 

Owned in the following states/provinces Massachusetts 

Estimated miles driven per year 19,479/yr 

Last reported odometer reading 149,486 

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
 No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
 No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.Register | View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accident reported on 02/09/2004.

Accident
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Interested in an extended warranty?

Warranty
 Expired

 Detailed History

149,486

Accident reported

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Massachusetts

6  Detailed records available

Last reported odometer
reading
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Purchased: 1996Type: Personal
Where: Massachusetts
Est. miles/year: 19,479/yr
Est. length
owned:

3/15/96 -
present
(23 yrs. 2 mo.)

03/15/1996  60  Massachusetts 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Quincy, MA 
 Title #AN619487

Title or registration issued
 First owner reported

 Titled or registered as
 personal vehicle

 Loan or lien reported

07/28/1999  29,242  Massachusetts 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Weymouth, MA 
 Title #AT221973

Title or registration issued

10/02/2001  100,314  Massachusetts 
 Inspection Station 

 Weymouth, MA

Passed safety or emissions inspection

View what was inspected

10/10/2002  128,127  Massachusetts 
 Inspection Station 

 Weymouth, MA

Passed safety or emissions inspection

View what was inspected

10/17/2003  149,486  Massachusetts 
 Inspection Station 

 Weymouth, MA

Passed safety or emissions inspection

View what was inspected

02/09/2004   New Hampshire 
 Damage Report

Accident reported
 Involving left front impact

 It hit a tree

View Full Glossary

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

 Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

 
Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to the
CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2015 edition, 8% of the 254 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2013. Over 74% of these were considered minor or moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/25/19 at
4:51:01 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

New Hampshire Damage Reports:
Do not include an assessment of damage severity
Are required if the estimated damage exceeds $1000

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Inspections
Many states or counties require annual or biennial emissions and/or safety inspections. Odometer readings are collected at the time
of the inspection.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CarfaxReports

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®
© 2019 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved.

 Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT  RIGHT

REAR
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